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F/RA [1/mm], meas. LEG 2022 (n = 24541)
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F/RA [1/mm], ASPIRE (LES) LEG 2022 (n = 70916)
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F/RA [1/mm], meas. EWTW 2022 (n = 45558)
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F/RA [1/mm], ASPIRE (LES) EWTW 2022 (n = 105522)
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F/RA [1/mm], meas. GEHALX 2022 (n = 28538)
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F/RA [1/mm], ASPIRE (LES) GEHALX 2022 (n = 77626)
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